
FAIR SCHEDULE 

Tuesday, August 6-ErtryDay 

1:00 p.m. 
1 :30-6:30 p.m. 
5:00-8:00 p.m. 
6:30-8:00 p.m. 

4-H Fair Judges Orientation 
4-H Exhibit Entry & Conference Judging 
Open Class Building exhibit entry 
4-H Poultry & RabM entries in place (MAN DATO RY) 

6:30-8:00 p.m. Mandatory Vet Check Station Open 

Wednesday, August 7-EntryDay2.0 
7:00 a.m.- Mandatory Vet Check Station Open 
1:00 .m. 
8:00a.m. 
8:00 a.m.-
1 :00 .m. 
8:30 a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 
1:00p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

5:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
5:00p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
9:45 p.m. 

4-H Rabbit Show 
Open Class Building exhibit entry 

4-H Food Stand Opens 
4-H Poultry Judging 
All General Livestock Animals & Horses must be in place 
Livestock Verification for breeding & market animals; weighing of Market 
Animals 
Open Class Judging - Time is approximate 

Teen Sand Volleyball Tournament 

Bingo opens for the day 

4-H General Livestock Exhibitor Meeting 
Commercial Building & Midway open 
Adult Sand Volleyball Tournament 
4-H Swine Show 
April Stenger Memorial Volleyball Tournament 
Wojo's Rodeo -Admission: $15/Adults, $10/Age 5-12, Under 5 free 
Haymakers 
4-H Food Stand Closes 
Button Drawing 

Thursday, August 8-SeniorCitizens Day 
8:00 a.m.- Salsa Contest Entries Accepted 
11:00a.m. 
8:00a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
11:00a.m. 
12:30 p.m. 
1:00p.m. 
1 :00-6:00 
3:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
9:45 p.m. 

4-H Sheep Sh ow & Lamb Lead and Mark et Goat Show 
4-H Food Stand Opens 
4-H Beef Show 
Commercial & Open Class Building Open 
Senior Citizens Awards Program 
Midway Opens 
"lmaginik" 
Bingo Opens 
Wojo's Rodeo -Admission: $15/Adults, $10/Age 5-12, Under 5 free 
Rachel lnairo 
4-H Food Stand Closes 
Button Draw in 9 

Carnival/Ride Specials 

4-H Dining Hall 
4-H Exhibit Building 
Open Class Building 
Livestock & Poultry Barn 

Amanda Foltz Arena 
Open Class Building 

Amanda Foltz Arena 

Open Class Building 

North of Horse Arena 

Amanda Foltz Arena 

North of Horse Arena 
Amanda Foltz Arena 
Near the Grandstands 
Grandstands 
Tent 

Tent 

Open Class Building 

Amanda Foltz Arena 

Amanda Foltz Arena 

Tent 

Tent 

Grandstand 
Tent 

Tent 

Wednesday: 5 pm to close individuals may purchase an armband for $20; entitling you to unlimited rides by 
bringing and donating 2 non-perishable food items. Armbands will be honored from 5 pm to close. 

Friday: 1 pm- 5 pm groups of three may purchase three armbands for $45.00 by bringing and donating 3 non-
perishable food items. (Must buy 3 armbands to receive the deal, Armbands will be honored from 1pm - 5pm). 
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Friday, August 9-Kids Day 
8:00 a.m. 4-H Horse Show - Pleasure & Game Classes & Horse Training Judging 
8:30 a.m. 4-H Food Stand Opens 
8:30a.m. 
10:00 a.m. 
11:00a.m. 
1:00p.m. 
1 :00-6:00 
2:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 

6:30p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
7:00p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
9:45 p.m. 

4-H Dairy Goat Show 
4-H Dairy Show 
Open Class & Commercial Buildings Open 
Midway Opens 
"lmaginik" 
Kids Kamp w h the 4-H Arnbies 
Bingo Opens 
All 4-H Trophy Recipients complete trophy Thank You cards 
State Fair Livestock Encampment Mandatory Meeting & Registration 
Exhibitor and Parent must attend 
Auto Barrel Racing-Admission: $10/Adults, $5/Age 5-12, under 5 free 
Demo Derby -Admission: $10/Adults, $5/Age 5-12, under 5 fi'ee 
Tim Eggebraaten 
4-H Food Stand Closes 
Button Drawing 

Saturday, August 10 - Family Day 
7:30-8:30 a.m. Market Auction Bidders Breakfast 
8:00 a.m.-
2:00 p.m. 
8:30a.m. 
8:30 a.m. 
9:00 a.m. 

11:00a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

11:40a.m. 

11:50a.m. 
12:30p.m. 
1:00p.m. 
1 :00-6:00 
3:00 p.m. 
4:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
9:45 p.m. 
11:00p.m. 

Tractor Parade (The Parade will start at 8:00 a.m. at the Adkins 
Implement and process to the fairgrounds.) 
4-H & FFA Round Robin Showmanship Contest 
4-H Food Stand Opens to public after Bidders Breakfast 
Market Livestock Auction 

Open Class & Commercial Buildings Open 

Tractor Parade Awards 

RRV Emerging Leadership Program 

Fair Builder Award 
4-H Public Fashion Revue & 4-H Performing Arts Showcase 
Midway Opens 
Retro Cowboys 
Bingo Opens 
State Fair Regular Encampment Mandatory Meeting & Registration 
Exhibitor and Parent must attend 
State Horse Show Mandatory Meeting & Registration 
Exhibitor and Parent must attend 
Demo Derby -Admission: $10/Adults, $5/Age 5-12, under 5 fi'ee 
4-H Dance/ Slappin Skeeters
 Button Drawing
4-H Livestock & Exhibit Release 

Sunda , Au ust 11 
Early AM 

7:30-11:00 
a.m. 
8:30-10:30 
a.m. 

Livestock Check-out 
(All livestock must be out o f  the barns b y  10 am) 
PICK UP ALL OPEN CLASS EXHIBIT BUILDING ITEMS!!!! 

Exhibit Check-out 
(All exhibits should be removed from the 4-H Building by 11 am 

- Times are subject to  minor changes.
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Horse Arena 

Amanda Foltz Arena 
Amanda Foltz Arena 

Tent 
Behind the Fair Office 

Amanda Foltz Arena 
4-H Exhibit Building Office 

Grandstand 
Grandstand 
Tent 

Tent 

4-H Kitchen & Dining Hall 

Amanda Foltz Arena 

Amanda Foltz Arena 

Tent 

Tent 

Tent 
Tent 
Tent 
Tent 

4-H Exhibit Building 

4-H Exhibit Building Office

Grandstand 
Amanda Foltz Arena/ Tent 
Tent

Open Class Building 
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