FAIR SCHEDULE

Tuesday, August 6-ErtryDay

1:00 p.m.	4-H Fair Judges Orientation	4-H Dining Hall
1:30-6:30 p.m.	4-H Exhibit Entry & Conference Judging	4-H Exhibit Building
5:00-8:00 p.m.	Open Class Building exhibit entry	Open Class Building
6:30-8:00 p.m.	4-H Poultry & RabM entries in place (MAN DATO RY)	Livestock & Poultry Barn
6:30-8:00 p.m.	Mandatory Vet Check Station Open	Elivestook & Today Ban
	ust 7-EntryDay2.0	
7:00 a.m	Mandatory Vet Check Station Open	
1:00 p.m.	Wandatory ver Check Station Open	
8:00a.m.	4-H Rabbit Show	Amanda Foltz Arena
8:00 a.m 1:00 p.m.	Open Class Building exhibit entry	Open Class Building
8:30 a.m.	4-H Food Stand Opens	
12:30 p.m.	4-H Poultry Judging	Amanda Foltz Arena
1:00p.m.	All General Livestock Animals & Horses must be in place	
	Livestock Verification for breeding & market animals; weighing of Market Animals	
2:00 p.m.	Open Class Judging - Time is approximate	Open Class Building
2:30 p.m.	Teen Sand Volleyball Tournament	North of Horse Arena
3:00 p.m.	Bingo opens for the day	
5:00p.m.	4-H General Livestock Exhibitor Meeting	Amanda Foltz Arena
5:00p.m.	Commercial Building & Midway open	
5:00p.m.	Adult Sand Volleyball Tournament	North of Horse Arena
5:30 p.m.	4-H Swine Show	Amanda Foltz Arena
6:00 p.m.	April Stenger Memorial Volleyball Tournament	Near the Grandstands
6:30 p.m.	Wojo's Rodeo -Admission: \$15/Adults, \$10/Age 5-12, Under 5 free	Grandstands
7:00 p.m.	Haymakers	Tent
8:30 p.m.	4-H Food Stand Closes	
9:45 p.m.	Button Drawing	Tent
Thursday, Augus	st 8-SeniorCitizens Day	
8:00 a.m	Salsa Contest Entries Accepted	Open Class Building
11:00a.m.		
8:00a.m.	4-H Sheep Show & Lamb Lead and Mark et Goat Show	Amanda Foltz Arena
8:30 a.m.	4-H Food Stand Opens	
10:30 a.m.	4-H Beef Show	Amanda Foltz Arena
11:00a.m.	Commercial & Open Class Building Open	
12:30 p.m.	Senior Citizens Awards Program	Tent
1:00p.m.	Midway Opens	
1:00-6:00	"Imaginik"	Tent
3:00 p.m.	Bingo Opens	
6:30 p.m.	Wojo's Rodeo - Admission: \$15/Adults, \$10/Age 5-12, Under 5 free	Grandstand
7:00 p.m.	Rachel Inairo	Tent
8:30 <u>p.m.</u>	4-H Food Stand Closes	
9:45 p.m.	Button Drawin9	Tent

Carnival/Ride Specials

Wednesday: 5 pm to close individuals may purchase an armband for \$20; entitling you to unlimited rides by bringing and donating 2 non-perishable food items. Armbands will be honored from 5 pm to close.

Friday: 1 pm- 5 pm groups of three may purchase three armbands for \$45.00 by bringing and donating 3 non-perishable food items. (Must buy 3 armbands to receive the deal, Armbands will be honored from 1pm - 5pm).

Friday, August	9-Kids Day	
8:00 a.m.	4-H Horse Show - Pleasure & Game Classes & Horse Training Judging	Horse Arena
8:30 a.m.	4-H Food Stand Opens	
8:30a.m.	4-H Dairy Goat Show	Amanda Foltz Arena
10:00 a.m.	4-H Dairy Show	Amanda Foltz Arena
11:00a.m.	Open Class & Commercial Buildings Open	
1:00p.m.	Midway Opens	
1:00-6:00	"Imaginik"	Tent
2:00 p.m.	Kids Kampwh the 4-H Arnbies	Behind the Fair Office
3:00 p.m.	Bingo Opens	
3:00 p.m.	All 4-H Trophy Recipients complete trophy Thank You cards	Amanda Foltz Arena
4:00 p.m.	State Fair Livestock Encampment Mandatory Meeting & Registration	4-H Exhibit Building Office
	Exhibitor and Parent must attend	
6:30p.m.	Auto Barrel Racing-Admission: \$10/Adults, \$5/Age 5-12, under 5 free	Grandstand
7:00 p.m.	Demo Derby -Admission: \$10/Adults, \$5/Age 5-12, under 5 fi'ee	Grandstand
7:00p.m.	Tim Eggebraaten	Tent
8:30 p.m.	4-H Food Stand Closes	
9:45 p.m.	Button Drawing	Tent
Saturday Augu	ıst 10 - Family Day	
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Market Auction Bidders Breakfast	4-H Kitchen & Dining Hall
8:00 a.m	Tractor Parade (The Parade will start at 8:00 a.m. at the Adkins	0
2:00 p.m.	Implement and process to the fairgrounds.)	
8:30a.m.	4-H & FFA Round Robin Showmanship Contest	Amanda Foltz Arena
8:30 a.m.	4-H Food Stand Opens to public after Bidders Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Market Livestock Auction	Amanda Foltz Arena
11:00a.m.	Open Class & Commercial Buildings Open	
11:30 a.m.	Tractor Parade Awards	Tent
11:40a.m.	RRV Emerging Leadership Program	Tent
11:50a.m.	Fair Builder Award	Tent
12:30p.m.	4-H Public Fashion Revue & 4-H Performing Arts Showcase	Tent
1:00p.m.	Midway Opens	Tent
1:00-6:00	Retro Cowboys	Tent
3:00 p.m.	Bingo Opens	
4:00 p.m.	State Fair Regular Encampment Mandatory Meeting & Registration Exhibitor and Parent must attend	4-H Exhibit Building
6:00 p.m.	State Horse Show Mandatory Meeting & Registration	4-H Exhibit Building Office
	Exhibitor and Parent must attend	-
7:00 p.m.	Demo Derby -Admission: \$10/Adults, \$5/Age 5-12, under 5 fi'ee	Grandstand
7:00 p.m.	4-H Dance/ Slappin Skeeters	Amanda Foltz Arena/ Tent
9:45 p.m.	Button Drawing	Tent
11:00p.m.	4-H Livestock & Exhibit Release	
Sunday, Augus	t 11	
	Livestock Check-out	
Early AM	(All livestock must be out of the barns by 10 am)	
7:30-11:00	PICK UP ALL OPEN CLASS EXHIBIT BUILDING ITEMS!!!!	Open Class Building
a.m.	FICK OF ALL OPEN CLASS EXHIBIT BUILDING TEMBIII	Open Glass Building
8:30-10:30	Exhibit Check-out	
a.m.	(All exhibits should be removed from the 4-H Building by 11 am	

- Times are subject to minor changes.